

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCRLMP No. 11558/2009 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)...
2009(From the judgement and order dated 08/04/2009 in CRLA No. 973/2008 of
The HIGH COURT OF M.P.JABALPUR BENCH AT INDORE)

PARVATLAL GOYAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAHADURLAL @ BADHARLAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(for permission to file SLP)

Date: 03/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Raj Kishore Chaudhary, Adv for
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERIn view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for
the petitioner seeking time to file additional documents, the
matter is adjourned.(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master