

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2009
CRLMP.NO(s). 11558

PARVATLAL GOYAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAHADURLAL @ BADHARLAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP)

Date: 06/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bharat Bhushan,Adv.
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner seeks further time to file
additional documents. Three weeks time granted.
List the matter on 27.11.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar